INVOICE

WO ME FR ON}

Invoice 28488 |Your ref

Number

Date

22/07/2019

Customer

Mrs E Diamant

Broadtown PC

May Cottage

24b Chittoe Heath, Bromham
SN15 2EH

Deliver to

Redhills Play Area

Broad Town
Swindon
SN4 7RD

Phone nos | 7990040675 |

Item

Price

Quantity

Total |

Supply and fit pair nest swing ropes

Net Total

VAT @ 20%

TOTAL

Less Deposit paid, thank you
Balance now due

170.00

1

170.00

170.00
34.00

204.00
0.00
204.00
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